FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter
Lungime
Clasa

Tip antrenare
Forma de cap
Material
Material tehnic
Filete

M1.6
4 mm
70

Hexalobular

Cap Tnecat
Otel inoxidabil
A2

Filet metric

Specificatii tehnice

d-D

Thread length (min.)

dk (max.)

Filet complet L <

k (max.)
L (mm)
P

Locas

M1.6
16

3

18
0.96

0.35

Surub cu cap necat si locas
hexagonal DIN =965 A Otel
inoxidabil A2 M1,6X4

Cod Atrticol
Marca

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 1000

Standarde

DIN
ISO
NF

Desen tehnic

51305.016.004

500634417165
31161504
8715494636858
Exclusiv impachetare

~965
=14581
~E25-119-1




